SYLVANIA Lamps
DULUX® LED Pin Base Lamps
LED replacement for conventional Compact Fluorescent Lamps
for use in ECG luminaires or directly on line voltage
LED581R2   4-22
Application
DULUX LED Pin Based lamps are an energy saving alternative,

*Energy savings over life of lamp calculated at $0.11/kWh
®
Ordering Guide
LED XX PB XXXX X DIM 8 XX XXX
Product Name
LED = LED Technology
Wattage
16 = 16W
15 = 15W
9.5 = 9.5W
9 = 9W
8.5 = 8.5W
7 = 7W
6 = 6W
Pin Base Base Type
G24D = 2-pin
G24Q = 4-pin
GX23 = 2-pin
Orientation
V = Vertical
H = Horizontal
O = Omnidirectional
Dimmable CRI
8 = 80+
Color Temperature
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
41 = 4100K
SC1 = CCT Selectable
3000K/3500K/4100K
UL Type
BF = Type B
SUB = Type A
AB = Type AB
Specification Data
Catalog # Type

EMI/RFI: FCC Title 47 CFR, Part 18, Non-Consumer (GX24q)
and Part 15, Class B (GX23)
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation Configuration Wattage Lumens (lm) CCT CRI DIM
DLC
(Y/N)
40019* LED9PBGX24QH827G2 Horizontal 9W 900 2700K 80 No N
40020* LED9PBGX24QH830G2 Horizontal 9W 950 3000K 80 No N
75036* LED9PBGX24QH835G2 Horizontal 9W 950 3500K 80 No N
75037* LED9PBGX24QH841G2 Horizontal 9W 1000 4100K 80 No Y
40017* LED9PBGX24QV827G2 Vertical 9W 900 2700K 80 No N
40018* LED9PBGX24QV830G2 Vertical 9W 950 3000K 80 No N
75038* LED9PBGX24QV835G2 Vertical 9W 950 3500K 80 No N
75039* LED9PBGX24QV841G2 Vertical 9W 1000 4100K 80 No N
40406* LED16/PB/GX24Q/H/827 Horizontal 16W 1650 2700K 80 No Y
40407* LED16/PB/GX24Q/H/830 Horizontal 16W 1750 3000K 80 No Y
40408* LED16/PB/GX24Q/H/835 Horizontal 16W 1750 3500K 80 No Y
40409* LED16/PB/GX24Q/H/841 Horizontal 16W 1850 4100K 80 No Y